
Status Name Email Address When Registered Work Phone Company Name Address 1 City State ZIP
Accepted Andrew Genova andrewg@donohoe.com 2/13/2023 14:39 +1 3015128298 Donohoe 7101 Wisconsin Avenue Bethesda Maryland 20814
Accepted Tiwana Hicks tiwana.hicks@dc.gov 2/13/2023 14:07 +1 2026987762 DGS 2000 14th Street NW Washington District Of Columbia 20001
Accepted Christopher Law christopher.law@jll.com 2/13/2023 13:32 +1 5188522358 JLL 2020 K Street NW Washington DC 20002
Accepted Lisa Lowrey lisa.lowrey@cushwake.com 2/13/2023 11:04 +1 9178382197 Cushman & Wakefield 1800 Tysons Boulevard Tysons Corner VA 22102
Accepted CREIGHTON ARMSTRONG creighton.armstrong@jll.com 2/13/2023 9:17 +1 2024384638 JLL 2020 K St, NW Washington DC 20006
Accepted Dennis Perkins dperkins@civitasre.com 2/13/2023 1:12 +1 2028172806 Civitas Commercial Real Estate 1805 7th Street, NW Washington DC 20016
Accepted Jahsmine Victor jvictor@civitasre.com 2/10/2023 17:24 +1 4846200769 CIVITAS 1805 7th Street NW, Suite 800 Washington DC 20001
Accepted Troudy Vaughan troudy.vaughan@cbre.com 2/10/2023 13:42 +1 2027474979 CBRE xxxxx xxxxxx Maryland xxxxx
Accepted Peter Brohoski peter.brohoski@cushwake.com 2/10/2023 11:43 +1 7037703430 Cushman & Wakefield 2101 L Street, NW Suite 500 Washington DC 20037
Accepted Mark Bezold mark.bezold@cbre.com 2/9/2023 15:39 +1 2025855684 CBRE, Inc. 1900 N Street, NW Washington DC 20036
Accepted Matthew Garcell matt.garcell@cushwake.com 2/7/2023 17:05 +1 2024957004 Cushman & Wakefield 2101 L St NW, Suite 500 Washington DC 20037
Accepted George Men george.men@cushwake.com 2/7/2023 17:03 +1 2024078165 Cushman & Wakefield 2101 L St NW, Suite 500 Washington DC 20037
Accepted David Cornbrooks dcornbrooks@savills.us 2/7/2023 14:15 +1 2026248549 Savills 1201 F St, NW Washington DC 20004
Accepted Tammy Shoham tammy.shoham@jll.com 2/6/2023 11:12 +1 7132035352 JLL 2020 K St NW Washington DC District of Columbia 20006
Accepted WILLIAM QUINBY bquinby@savills.us 2/3/2023 17:33 +1 2028215544 Savills 1201 F St. NW Suite 500 Washington DC 20004
Accepted David Fitzgerald dfitzgerald@savills.us 2/3/2023 11:39 +1 4124458956 Savills 7900 Tysons One Place Tysons VA 22101
Accepted Timothy Foley tfoley@savills.us 2/3/2023 9:39 +1 2023208885 Savills Inc. 1201 F Street NW Washington DC 20004
Accepted Corbin Brailsford cbrailsford@savills.us 2/3/2023 8:39 +1 2026248500 Savills 1201 F St NW Washington, DC District of Columbia 20004
Accepted Matthew Roberts mproberts@savills.us 2/3/2023 8:26 +1 7033714356 Savills 1201 F Street NW #500 Washington DC 20004
Accepted Yohance Fuller yohance@adinkrasolutions.com 2/3/2023 7:33 +1 2025381218 Adinkra Solutions, Inc. 7315 15th Pl NW Washington DC 20012


	registration-20230214024024

